
Bala Slalom Results -Sunday 1 May 2005 

p "f Bib Name Club Status 1st Run Results 2nd Run Final . 
ost 10n No Results Result Points 

Time Penalties Total Time Penalties Total 
Judges 

1 1 Gareth Cox Wales J18 81 0 81 81 0 81 81 

5 Joseph Salisbury J14 82 0 82 81 0 81 81 Coombs 
3 17 Geoff Wells Manchester J18 93 6 99 82 0 82 82 
4 13 Toby Jones J16 82 4 86 81 2 83 83 
4 18 Thomas Power Llandysul J18 84 4 88 83 0 83 83 
6 19 Thomas Vogler Mold J18 84 0 84 85 0 85 84 
7 20 Sam Jones Llandysul J18 84 2 86 83 2 85 85 

7 14 Peter Hall Ormskirk J18 86 2 88 85 0 85 85 Scouts 
9 4 Peter Ambrose Salisbury DV 89 2 91 89 0 89 89 

10 16 Alice Mathews Dee Valley J18 94 0 94 94 0 94 94 Paddlers 
10 15 Max Aldridge J14 98 0 98 94 0 94 94 
12 11 Dave Bradshaw Manchester DV 97 2 99 98 0 98 98 
13 9 Naomi Patrick Warrington J18 101 0 101 100 0 100 100 
14 10 Joseph Hubert Reading J16 106 2 108 103 0 103 103 
15 3 Steve Frampton Salisbury DV 112 0 112 113 0 113 112 

16 7 Katie Connor Stafford & J14 131 104 235 115 54 169 169 Stone 
Div 2 K1 Men 

1 999 Charlies Power Islington U23 98 2 100 92 0 92 92 1000 
2 119 Nicholas Elmitt Mold J16 106 8 114 101 0 101 101 966 
3 141 Howard Russel Ind DV 100 2 102 102 4 106 102 931 

3 28 Ciaran Lee Llandysul J12 103 0 103 102 0 102 102 931 Edwards 
5 80 Adam Burgess Stat. & Stone J14 103 0 103 102 4 106 103 862 
6 139 Joe Clarke Stat. & Stone J14 106 8 114 102 2 104 104 828 
6 112 David Bain Stat. & Stone J12 107 4 111 102 2 104 104 828 

8 57 
Andrew 

Ormskirk J16 103 2 105 107 2 109 105 759 Atkinson 

8 36 Richard Ormskirk J18 110 10 120 103 2 105 105 759 Ramsbottom 
8 35 David Lindesay Shepperton DV 110 0 110 101 4 105 105 759 
8 30 Paul Sargent Rugby J16 108 2 110 101 4 105 105 759 

12 27 James Hastings Regents DV 107 0 107 107 0 107 107 621 
13 130 Tristran Vasey Stat. & Stone J18 112 8 120 109 0 109 109 586 
13 3 Mark Owens ACU DV 105 6 111 99 10 109 109 586 
15 39 Fred Wondre Kingfisher DV 109 2 111 121 4 125 111 517 
16 131 Steven Walker Llandysul J12 111 4 115 109 4 113 113 483 
17 117 Philip Cook Green Star J14 113 2 115 114 0 114 114 448 

18 121 Rufus Chelenham DV 115 2 117 132 8 140 117 414 McGreary 
18 68 Alan Williams Chelenham DV 120 0 120 117 0 117 117 414 
20 113 Lewis Batley Green Star J12 122 54 176 114 4 118 118 345 

21 75 Forbes Shepperton J14 115 4 119 118 2 120 119 310 Lindesay 
22 122 John Hardman Westhoughton J12 116 4 120 118 4 122 120 276 
23 118 Mark Davies MCC s 112 10 122 131 4 135 122 241 
24 81 Trevor Maltley Green Star DV 120 10 130 119 4 123 123 207 
25 998 Mold J12 128 0 128 124 0 124 124 172 



Johnathan 
Abbot 

25 69 RJ Davis ltchen Valley DV 124 0 124 128 4 132 124 172 
27 123 Sam Howard Ormskirk J14 121 6 127 120 8 128 127 103 
28 91 Les Stewart Burton DV 137 4 141 126 4 130 130 69 
29 24 Robert Allen Ind s 100 56 156 DNS 0 156 34 

Vets 

10 Danny ltchen Valley Vet 134 4 138 DNS 138 69 Dalrymple 
Div 2 K1 Women 

65 Laura Sargent Rugby J14 110 2 112 111 0 111 111 100 

2 40 Cathie Llandysul J14 118 0 118 116 0 116 116 95 Thurgate 
2 2 Esther Hubert Reading J18 112 4 116 117 2 119 116 95 
4 61 Natalie Wilson Stat & Stone J14 116 2 118 118 2 120 118 85 
4 53 Danielle Clark Chelenham J16 121 2 123 114 4 118 118 85 
4 13 Helen James Ribble J16 118 0 118 118 6 124 118 85 
7 19 Tanya Gibbons Ind DV 124 2 126 124 0 124 124 70 
8 26 Amy Saxon Bridgend J14 124 2 126 127 2 129 126 65 
8 17 Angela Williams Cheltenham s 126 0 126 123 4 127 126 65 

10 998 Roisin Lee Llandysul J12 128 2 130 123 4 127 127 55 Edwards 

11 Emily Stat & Stone J14 130 4 134 128 2 130 130 50 999 Woodcock 

11 21 Susannah Salisbury J12 127 6 133 126 4 130 130 50 Coombs 
11 58 J Royle Stat & Stone J12 128 2 130 126 6 132 130 50 
14 996 Steph Wood Stat & Stone J14 137 2 139 133 2 135 135 35 
15 28 Sara Brautigam Green Star J12 130 6 136 135 4 139 136 30 

16 997 Heath_er Cheltenham SC J18 126 14 140 164 56 220 140 25 Hawkins 
17 34 Noreen Bishop Cheltenham DV 140 2 142 137 4 141 141 20 
18 20 Emma Aldridge Mold DV 151 2 153 143 0 143 143 15 

19 27 Susan ltchen DV 148 0 148 146 2 148 148 10 Templeton 
20 22 Avis Noott Bristol DV 166 4 170 147 2 149 149 5 

Div 2 C2 

16 Tom Brady Stafford & J14 103 0 103 105 0 105 103 100 Stone 
2 30 Adam Burgess Stat& Stone J14 118 0 118 116 0 116 116 83 
3 34 Rhys Davies Bala J14 123 6 129 126 0 126 126 67 
4 19 Mark Owens ACU DV 124 8 132 143 4 147 132 50 
5 999 Gareth Farrow Llandysul J14 139 0 139 134 0 134 134 33 
6 25 David Lindsay Shepperton DV 164 4 168 158 6 164 164 17 

Div 2/3 C2 

48 Walker & Llanysul J14 166 8 174 145 4 149 149 200 Warren 
2 8 Evans&Morris Llandysul J12 155 12 167 152 10 162 162 133 

3 55 Hardman& Ormskirk J16 169 14 183 175 56 231 183 67 Bradshaw 
Div 3 K1 Men 

1 28 Luke James Llandysul J14 114 0 114 142 4 146 114 1000 
2 76 Rhys Davies Bala J14 113 60 173 114 2 116 116 958 
3 222 Sam Johnson Stat & Stone J14 125 6 131 119 2 121 121 917 
4 96 Angus Walby Salisbury J12 129 4 133 124 0 124 124 875 
5 995 Steve Davies Hereford J16 124 4 128 125 4 129 128 833 
5 75 Daniel Johnson Llandysul J14 129 6 135 124 4 128 128 833 



5 9 Rhodri Morris Llandysul J12 118 10 128 116 14 130 128 833 
8 209 Miles Walby Salisbury J12 117 54 171 130 0 130 130 708 
8 95 Mark Abbott Mold DV 118 12 130 135 8 143 130 708 

10 111 Rory Fairhurst Llandysul J12 129 4 133 129 2 131 131 625 
11 996 Tom Crowther Hereford U23 126 6 132 136 6 142 132 583 
11 134 Aied Lewis Bala J14 134 14 148 132 0 132 132 583 
13 36 Robert Wilde Green Star DV 142 6 148 129 4 133 133 500 
14 58 Robert Waugh Ormskirk J14 136 54 190 132 2 134 134 458 

15 130 Johnathan Ribble J12 143 6 149 132 4 136 136 417 Shaw 
15 50 Tom Fletcher Cheltenham J16 140 4 144 132 4 136 136 417 
17 998 Sion Lazarus Bala J12 129 8 137 137 14 151 137 333 
17 64 Jeffrey Davies Llandysul s 133 4 137 148 8 156 137 333 
19 241 Sam Waiting Warrington J14 132 6 138 135 8 143 138 250 
20 21 Mathew Brown Green Star J14 126 18 144 127 12 139 139 208 
21 997 Tomas Roberts Bala J12 131 58 189 134 10 144 144 167 
22 108 Steven Welsh Green Star DV 153 10 163 163 16 179 163 125 
23 114 Peter Brown Green Star DV 221 12 233 206 16 222 222 83 

24 999 
Laurence Islington J14 227 118 345 DNS 345 42 Notazo 

Div 3 K1 Women 
90 Lauren Wright Warrington J12 118 2 120 113 0 113 113 100 

2 9 Sam Clark Cheltenham SC J14 125 2 127 121 0 121 121 94 
3 83 Nicky Marsh Ribble s 119 6 125 122 0 122 122 88 

4 994 Chloe Hereford J16 128 4 132 136 4 140 132 81 Farnworth 
5 999 Emma Noakes Islington J14 149 12 161 130 8 138 138 75 

5 15 Rachel MCC J12 145 8 153 138 0 138 138 75 Shaughnessy 
7 101 Georgia Rogers Salisbury J12 133 6 139 142 0 142 139 63 

8 2 Josie Llandysul J12 138 2 140 152 6 158 140 56 8 Greenslade 

9 998 
Rebecca Islington J14 132 10 142 139 172 311 142 50 Bettinelli 

10 51 Jacquelyn Ribble J16 143 8 151 141 12 153 151 44 Shaw 
11 992 Hannah Evans Llandysul J14 142 12 154 151 2 153 153 38 
12 991 Rachel Purdon Aber Kayakers J16 156 2 158 144 52 196 158 31 
13 60 Gill Hay MCC s 183 8 191 161 6 167 167 25 
14 996 Jessica Sullivan Islington J14 143 456 599 DNS 599 19 
15 997 Stevie Swinton Islington J14 Retired 0 DNS 999 0 
15 995 Helen Harvey Islington J14 Cap 0 DNS 999 0 

Div 3 C1 
1 22 Owain Evans Llandysul J12 113 8 121 110 4 114 114 100 

2 Army Canoe DV 126 0 126 Ret 126 67 4 Dave Meacock Union 

3 12 Forbes Shepperton J14 156 2 158 DNS 158 33 Lindesay 
Div 4 K1 Men 

1 42 Sean Sargent Rugby J16 119 6 125 113 10 123 123 p 

2 30 Philip Moore Hereford DV 130 12 142 133 58 191 142 p 

2 41 Harry Davies Bala J12 137 12 149 132 10 142 142 p 

4 40 Richard Davies Hereford J14 157 6 163 141 6 147 147 
5 36 William Hicks Islington J12 181 2 183 DNS 0 183 
6 37 Harry Harvey Islington J14 179 64 243 DNS 0 243 

7 44 Stephen Ind s 250 110 360 211 54 265 265 Hawkins 



8 43 Joe Probert Chelenham SC J14 127 306 433 162 260 422 422 
9 35 George Durden Islington J12 243 206 449 DNS 0 449 

10 38 Jamie Donovan Islington J14 217 310 527 DNS 0 527 

11 45 Andrew Bala DV Swim 0 DNF 0 999 Roberts 
Div 4 K1 Women 

69 Sarah Evans Llandysul J14 155 2 157 174 6 180 157 p 
2 64 Louise Saxon Bridgend J12 181 60 241 154 8 162 162 p 
3 62 Eleanor Warren Aberkayakers J12 161 2 163 161 2 163 163 
4 65 Lizzi Thurgate Llandysul J12 158 12 170 185 8 193 170 

4 Rachel Llandysul J12 178 64 242 166 4 170 170 66 Cammack 
6 67 Xanthe Harper Islington J12 347 64 411 DNS 0 411 
7 61 Nikki Webb Cheltenham SC J16 176 412 588 61 358 419 419 
8 68 Tina Jarvis Green Star J18 Swim 0 DNF 0 999 

Div 4 C1 
1 51 J Hardman Ormskirk J12 141 6 147 152 4 156 147 
2 52 Helen James Ribble J16 166 4 170 155 2 157 157 

Div 4 C2 
1 52 Lewis&Gerallt Bala J14 159 8 167 155 2 157 157 
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